LUJVA2-0

Higher Seed has
Starting Lane
Choice

For Best of
Seven
Matches

Highest 6-Game
Total Has Game
7 Lane Choice

For Best of
Three
Matches

Highest 2-Game
Total Has Game
3 Lane Choice

Junior Varsity

Round 5

LUJVA

Loser from k

M
Lanes 27-28

McK JV B 2-1

Round 4

McK JV B 2-0

Double
Round 3

Losers eliminated

McK JV B 2-0

L
Lanes 23-24

I JV-A 2-1

Loser from g

i
Lanes 17-18
LU-BELLE JV 2-1

LUJVB
Loser from h
j
Lanes 19-20
I JV-A 2-0

Men's JV Bracket
Best of 7
Play-In Match
Lane 9 #8 LU-Belleville JV-A
LU-BELLE 4-1
Lane 10 #9 Cumberland JV-A
Loser Eliminated
Elimination Best of 3 Match Play
Round 2 Opening Round Round 2 Round 3 Round 6
<Contenders Winners> Round 7 if
Losers eliminated needed.
#1 Lindenwood JV-A
LU-BELLE JV a 25-26 LUJVA25-5
Lanes 31-32 #8 LU-BELLE JV Lanes 29-30
e g LUJVA2-0
#4 Martin Meth. JV-B
Martin Meth. JV-B b 27-28 |McK JV B 2-0
#5 McK JV-B (loser to match i) Lanes 21-22
k McK JV-A 2-1
#3 Lindenwood JV-B
Ill. Urbana JV-A c 29-30 |LUJV B 2-0 (loser to match M)
Lanes 25-26 #6 lll. Urbana JV-A Lanes 27-28
f h McK JV-A 2-0 29-30
#2 McK JV-A L N LUJVA2-1
Indiana JV-A d 31-32  |McK JV-A 2-1 LU JV A 2-1 (209-193, 166-202, 233-174)

#7 Indiana JV-A

(loser to match j)

LUJVA (0]

LANES 25-26

McK JV-A




Cumberland

(-1

Round 5

Rock Valley
Loser from k

M
Lanes 23-24

Cumberland 2-1

Higher Seed has
Starting Lane
Choice

Highest 6-Game

Total Has Game
7 Lane Choice

Highest 2-Game
Total Has Game
3 Lane Choice

Round 4

Cumberland 2-1

Varsity

Double
Round 3

Losers eliminated

McKendree

L
Lanes 31-32

Martin Meth. 2-0

Loser from g

i
Lanes 27-28
Cumberland 2-1

Men's Var. Bracket
Best of 7
Play-In Matches
Lane 11

&

Lane 12

Lane 13
&
Lane 14

Lane 15
&
Lane 16

Elimination
Round 2
<Contenders
Losers eliminated

lllinois-Urbana

#8 LU-Belleville

#9 lllinois-Urbana

Loser Eliminated

#7 MOBAP

#10 LSU

MOBAP 4-2

Loser Eliminated

#6 Rock Valley

#11 Central MO

Loser Eliminated
Best of 3
Opening

#1 McKendree

i Play
L Round 2
Winners>

MOBAP

Lanes 23-24
e

Cumberland

a
lllinois-Urbana

McKendree 2-1

lllinois-Urbana 4-2

Rock Valley 4-2

Lanes 21-22

#4 Cumberland

g

Loser from h

i
Lanes 29-30
Martin Meth. 2-0

Martin Meth.

b
#5 Indiana

Indiana 2-1

Round 3

Indiana 2-1

(loser to match i)

#3 Martin Meth.

Lanes 19-20
f

Lindenwood

c
Rock Valley

Rock Valley 2-1

Lanes 17-18

#2 Lindenwood

h

d
MOBAP

MOBAP 2-0

Lanes 25-26
k

(loser to match M)

Rock Valley 2-0

Round 6
Round 7 if
needed.

Indiana 2-0

Cumberland 2-

(loser to match j)

25-26
N
(o if needed)
29-30
If necessary

Cumberland

Cumberland 2-0

0 (212-176, 253-190)

o

LANES 21-22

Indiana




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
7th

Cumberland
Indiana

Rock Valley
Martin Meth.
McKendree
MOBAP
Lindenwood
lllinois-Urbana



Team

Lindenwood JV-A
Cumberland
McKendree
McKendree
Lindenwood
Lindenwood JV-A
Lindenwood JV-A
Lindenwood JV-A
Missouri Baptist
McKendree JV-A
McKendree JV-A
Indiana JV-A
Lindenwood JV-A
Lindenwood
Lindenwood
Indiana

Martin Methodist JV-A
Martin Methodist
Martin Methodist
Lindenwood JV-B
Rock Valley
Lindenwood JV-B
McKendree
LU-Belleville
McKendree
LU-Belleville

Martin Methodist
Cumberland

Rock Valley
Cumberland
McKendree JV-A
Martin Methodist JV-A
Rock Valley
Cumberland JV-A
LU-Belleville
lllinois-Urbana JV-A
Indiana JV-A

Martin Methodist
McKendree JV-A
LSU

McKendree JV-B
Martin Methodist JV-A
Missouri Baptist
LSU

Illinois-Urbana JV-A
Central Missouri
Illinois-Urbana JV-A
Indiana

Central Missouri
lllinois-Urbana
Missouri Baptist
LU-Belleville JV-A
McKendree JV-B
Martin Methodist JV-A
LU-Belleville

Martin Methodist JV-A
Rock Valley
Lindenwood JV-B
Missouri Baptist
Lindenwood
Illinois-Urbana JV-A
Indiana JV-A
LU-Belleville

Name

Danny Spink
Theo Shipp

AJ Johnson

JR. Monteih
Jeremy Zimmerly
Cody Clayton
Dan Lemiesz
Tyler Vocks
Mike Wedemeier
Richard Arens
Corey Marshall
Logan Rush
Brandon Rice
Brad Miller
Blake Paris
Wes Pye

Aaron Davidson
Dylan Woods
Justin Miller
Orlando Smith
Bobby Phillips
Joey Petzoldt
T. Riske

Jon Heimann
Sam Lenz
Corey Meehan
Derek Philips
JR Clemons
Spencer Hochmann
DJ Chaffin
Dillon Polansky
Chase Hayes
Jordan Hastings
JT Simpson
Clayton Wilke
Math Waechter
Jason Banicki
Michael Poirier
Josh Pritchard
Colin Blaise
Bryan Ballard
Ben Biddy

Pat Orasco
Justin Bui
Patrick Corona
Doug Sumpter
Jeremy Koontz
Cam Bolinger
Thomas Allen Il
Justin Hodde
Bryan Sadler
Anthony Linck
Michael Cross
Rob Sikes

Jay Hogue

San Bratton
Kyle Rognstad
Jake Daggett
Nate byrd
Connor Druhm
Ashton Wasserman
Aaron Neumeyer
Kyle Hawk

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7 Total

180
190
226
211
201
231
247
237
231
205
211
191
203
181
190
213
184
255
215
222
222
268
186
204
258
212
223
179
236
204
195
192
233
171
172
162
196
200
212
193
231
201
146
213
190
214
199
198
171
178
193
180
178
192
196
169
222
269
134
202
168
202
126

219
246
215
246
279
200
244
191
226
171
214
190
158
216
222
212
203
169
200
172
191
191
199
259
175
216
221
223
223
182
161
168
212
225
179
223
195
194
215
201
213
174
197
216
137
215
233
190
207
166
174
165
211
211
159
234
216
197

203
173
192
138

218
267
246
256
181
193
191
188
205
218
210
205
248
236
212
194
202
187
217
185
216
161
227
213
183
198
180
184
189
193
200
198
178
221
200
203
166
164
192
192
222
245
177
154
183
178
214
202
171
210
171
223
170
199
181
145
200
224
207
211
153
172
177

279
220
203
258
269
299
288
243
192
247
225
165
233
247
213
203
248
198
163
234
192
214
204
171
182
216
192
181
179
209
189
199
173
180
173
203
203
181
166
184
160
179
210
175
198
189
183
188
168
202
143
183
140
191
161
154
193
169
216
200
166
163
211

235
279
227
194
231
220
174
269
221
226
227
245
182
217
246
182
243
202
223
214
225
191
174
178
224
172
202
182
216
181
193
210
168
161
200
153
212
192
179
185
146
154
185
190
169
162
150
186
173
195
183
157
181
161
171
163
200
195
221
201
169
152
176

257
172
230
210
220
215
235
200
226
245
226
262
266
187
215
246
158
211
223
196
180
187
218
179
196
178
166
201
161
171
160
170
204
200
206
204
169
177
187
174
167
155
191
205
221
147
157
186
208
134
207
169
191
131
178
162
190
163
210
169
174
176
157

225
231
256
201
193
192
170
202
223
207
198
224
184
189
172
211
203
213
194
205
201
214
214
213
199
192
197
222
168
213
244
199
168
176
194
175
182
214
171
191
181
201
200
148
190
182
148
132
182
194
205
187
188
161
193
200

212

173

109
178

1613
1605
1603
1576
1574
1550
1549
1530
1524
1519
1511
1482
1474
1473
1470
1461
1441
1435
1435
1428
1427
1426
1422
1417
1417
1384
1381
1372
1372
1353
1342
1336
1336
1334
1324
1323
1323
1322
1322
1320
1320
1309
1306
1301
1288
1287
1284
1282
1280
1279
1276
1264
1259
1246
1239
1227
1221
1217
1200
1186
1176
1166
1163



lllinois-Urbana JV-A
Illinois-Urbana
LU-Belleville JV-A
McKendree JV-A
LU-Belleville JV-A
Illinois-Urbana
LU-Belleville JV-A
Indiana
Cumberland JV-A
Cumberland JV-A
Cumberland JV-A
McKendree JV-B
Missouri Baptist
McKendree JV-B
LSU

LU-Belleville JV-A
Indiana
Illinois-Urbana
Central Missouri
Cumberland JV-A
Central Missouri
LSU

Indiana

Indiana
lllinois-Urbana
McKendree JV-B
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Lindenwood
Indiana JV-A
McKendree
Lindenwood JV-B
Lindenwood JV-B
LSU

Indiana JV-A
Martin Methodist
Central Missouri
Lindenwood

LSU

Martin Methodist
Rock Valley

Rock Valley
Indiana JV-A
Lindenwood JV-B
Illinois-Urbana
McKendree JV-B
Central Missouri
McKendree

Rock Valley
Lindenwood JV-B
LSU
lllinois-Urbana
Lindenwood JV-B
Missouri Baptist
Central Missouri
Indiana JV-A
Lindenwood
McKendree
McKendree JV-A
McKendree JV-B

Jake Galeski
Kyle Heywood
Jacob Winterbauer
Taylor Beardsley
Jared Burgard
John Shelpman
Brawley Darbon
Adam Butty
Nathan Riggsbee
Kristen Sisco
Brennan Page
Adam Jolly
Shawn Barnes
Gary Caniff

lan Widdicle
Douglas Reno
Desmond Lemond
Mike Kozlowski
Preston Wegeng
Shannon Judd
Nicholas Yearous
Jay Hall

Matt Johnes
John Tarver
Alex Niclerson
Brandon Pick
Ryan Cox
Stephen Roberts
Brandon Pannell
Ray Spink
Jordan Johnson
Bill Netzhammer
TJ Lewis

Cody Foote
Kevin Kirzner
Michael Gerard
Riley Buchholz
Ethan Cobb
Jordan Roche
Adam Kelleherr
Kevin Madajczyk
Ethan Olson
Jake Pauletto
Cody Robinson
Clint Heuer

Josh Reeves
Allan Bux

Taylor Rehmeier
Dunning

Matt Clevenger
Alan Hoelting
Kevin Hordley
Alex Siedband
Luke Pearl
Anthony Burgess
Matt McClary
Pat Novara
Chris Snyder

D. Kindig

Jon Ciembronowicz
Alex Jones

207

180
156
193
187
157
137
146
148
169
213

209
179
198

159
128
139
168
162
208
201
127
188
193

170

160

167
178

146
173
164

194
193

200

161

161

172

199
216
136

132
234
148

126
182
144
169
174
198
181
125
195
202
128
159
146
173
170
204

152
173

275

170
225

203

171

177
189

182
150
177
126

164

138

162

154
193
150
202
147
161
180
167
171
151
138
171
193
123
150
173
200
181
141
103
140
145

172

162

235

188

158

206

220
187

186

154

165
152

172

135
139

199
179
180
209
153
182
173
191
186
161
151
192
222

180
123
268
165
197
118
206
137
171

183

173
157
237
133
193

206
175
157
176

199

150

183

148

157

138
171
180
196
194
190
147
182
174
149
134
162
147
150
189
108
181
150
243
139
178
168

179
198
169
188
161
170

175
185

173
240

160

199

176

158

170

125
207
178
191
178
173
171
160
179
191
148
155
171
210
169
157

171
111

234
160
181
196
167
207

207
200

204

202
160

202

166

166

170
212

169
163

154

136
186
147
192
148

137
257
110
110
179

148
164

160
195
164
163
148

161
142

213
191
165
154

223
163

183
198
156

205

160

149

177
132
169
146
202
196

174

126
191

1158
1152
1151
1146
1145
1127
1113
1094
1092
1092
1063
1062
1055
1054
1048
1044
1039
1021
1000
977
949
946
925
916
902
896
886
857
837
837
826
781
739
737
737
721
707
705
591
569
561
561
515
494
493
474
471
442
414
360
353
343
324
320
299
289
265
191
172
162
157
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